

GIFT CARD SALE

Our gift card sale is a great way to support Steinert's After Prom & Senior Events! It allows you to purchase a variety of gift cards and a percentage of all sales comes back to the Steinert After Prom Parents Association.

To order gift cards:

Fill out the attached order form. Be sure to include the purchaser information (name, phone number and email). Mail or drop your order to the main office attention 'After Prom Mailbox' Please mark the envelope with "Steinert After Prom Gift Card Sale". Orders must be received by Thursday, November 21st

You can also order on the website or the app:





- Download the RaiseRight by ShopwithScript App on your smartphone
- Click "Join a Program"
- Enter Enrollment Code: FCAALDFL7L517

Orders will be available for pickup in the Steinert cafeteria at our **December 10**th Afterprom meeting at **7PM.** If you need a different pickup time or have any questions, please email steinertafterprom1@gmail.com.